
Term Dates 2019 
 

Tuesday 22 January Peer Support training Yr 13 
 

Wednesday 23 January Peer Support training Yr 13 
 

Thursday 24 January Course Confirmation Yr 11 – Yr13 
 

Monday 28 January Teacher Only 
 

Tuesday 29 January Teacher Only 
 

Wednesday 30 January FIRST DAY TERM 1 
Powhiri (New Students and Staff to 
SMC) 
Year 13’s go to camp 
 

Friday 1 February  Wellbeing/Hauora Day Yr 9 – 10 
Year 13’s return from camp 
 

Wednesday 6 February Te Rā o Waitangi 
 

Friday 8 February Leadership Mass 
 

Tuesday 12 February Rā Haka (EOTC Māori) 
 

Wednesday 20 - Sunday 24 February Te Matatini Kapa Haka Festival 
 

Monday 25 February Athletics Day 
 

Tuesday 12 March St Catalina’s exchange students arrive 
 

Wednesday 13 March Swimming Sports 
 

Friday 15 March International Food Fair 
 

Thursday 21 March Race Relations Day 
 

Friday 22 March Māoriland Film Festival 
 

Monday 25 March 
 

Summer Tournament Week 
St Catalina’s exchange students depart 
 

Friday 29 March Summer Tournament Week finishes 
Wānanga Kapa Haka (EOTC Māori) 
 

Wednesday 3 April Learning Conversations 
 

Friday 12 April Liturgy – Achievement Assembly 
Last day of Term 1 

 


